

Legislation Details

Version: 1 be Presented	Status: In control:	Agenda Ready BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
be Presented		0 ,	
	In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
	Final action:	10/3/2023	
Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the month of October 2023 as National Domestic Violence Awareness Month in Santa Barbara County.			
R WILLIAMS, SUF	PERVISOR HAR	TMANN	
Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order			
₿y	Act	on	Result
OF SUPERVISO	RS Ado	opted	Pass
))	nta Barbara County PR WILLIAMS, SUF I, 2. Adopted Resol	blution proclaiming the month of Oc ata Barbara County. PR WILLIAMS, SUPERVISOR HAR a, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute By Acti	blution proclaiming the month of October 2023 as National Domestic Viol ata Barbara County. PR WILLIAMS, SUPERVISOR HARTMANN a, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order By Action